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Shenendehowa Boys Holiday Invitational - 12/19/2015

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASHAK1 1:37.71

Buff, Nicholas Matz, Will

Irani, Zeeshan Enright, Mark

25.60 26.34 22.0123.76

AIHSBV-NI2 1:38.81

Hector, Timothy 15 Mikhailichenko, Andrew 17

Schickel, Francis 17 Mangan, Robert 16

26.92 26.77 21.7323.39

AB SPA3 1:39.51

Haraden, Jesse Damico, Tanner

Bennice, Clayton Stack, John

26.18 26.72 22.3124.30

ASHEN4 1:40.33

Homan, Joey Gordon, Luke

Homan, Jackson Tsai, Josh

26.07 26.03 22.9025.33

APITT5 1:40.65

Ransford, Casey L Magda, Tommy F

Fan, Arthur F Beldner, Ben L

26.10 28.53 22.4523.57

ABC6 1:40.96

Taber, Alex L 17 Doyle, Connor H 16

Sweeney, Richard M 17 Cartwright, Brendan J 16

25.05 28.22 21.5626.13

AM-W7 1:44.14

Mills, Shane J 16 Treanor, Shane P 16

Choi, Andrew H 15 Coddington, Sean

27.03 29.10 22.4325.58

ANISKY-AD8 1:46.10

Ward, Scott T 14 Matuszyk, Trevor M 17

Bachert, Ethan A 16 Liu, Bryan 14

27.26 30.01 23.8824.95

ASARA9 1:46.41

Marron, Nate Bollinger, Adam

Zwijacz, Zach McClements, Jace

27.54 30.92 24.2523.70

AHILT10 1:50.38

Neale, Noah Buri, Matt

Lohrmann, Lee Rosario, Josh

31.28 29.08 24.3525.67

AAHS-AD11 1:57.65

Tello, Sedric 16 Farleigh, Caleb J 17

Coons, Jake J 17 Engstrom, Venn 12

30.88 35.48 24.8326.46

ASCH12 2:07.46

Spinks, Sean Walton, Connor

Valentin, Kenneth Kennedy, Colin

34.94 33.14 29.0030.38

AM-S13 2:12.86

Moon, Jason Walker, Logan

Tortoricci, Robert Handerhan, Jake

30.42 38.37 28.5435.53

BPITT--- x1:44.24

Xie, Michael O Evans, Chris

Pogharian, Nicholas Betters, John

28.03 28.48 23.1924.54

BSHEN--- x1:48.45

Ostrander, Kevin Hotaling, Kaleb

Salzone, Nick Rompicherla, Shrujay

29.00 29.05 24.0726.33

BM-W--- x1:50.75

Allen, Liam F 13 Ip, Benjamin 15

Bruno, Anthony J 13 Ip, Daniel 15

27.57 32.74 23.8126.63

BB SPA--- x1:51.60

Haraden, Dylan Hodge, Alex

Barno, James Slocum, Eric

29.55 32.83 23.1926.03

BBC--- x1:52.26

Beletti-Naccarato, Joe P 16 Zhou, Allen

Leonard, Colin Wu, Jason

29.26 30.86 23.9628.18

BIHSBV-NI--- x1:52.67

Guan, Michael 15 Song, Leo 15

Gomez, Sergio 15 Kelly, Owen 16

30.56 32.05 23.3526.71

CSHEN--- x1:53.80

Kirkpatrick, Peter Herbinger, Devin

Lassetter, Zack Galvin, Mike

30.21 32.58 24.5126.50

BNISKY-AD--- x1:53.81

Colby, Bryan 17 Goodspeed, Cameron J 14

Cazer, Benjamin J 17 Grigas, Trevor A 16

29.35 33.03 24.9626.47

CB SPA--- x1:56.07

Larkin, Jack Bucholtz, Mike

Burkert, Karl Hallas, Erik

29.73 31.08 24.6130.65

CBC--- x1:56.65

Fisk, Ryan Goodrich, Ben

Chiarella, Joey Zheng, Josh

31.56 30.70 26.7127.68

BSARA--- x2:01.79

Gregery, Mark Laurer, Josef Gerald

Marron, Nick Canjura, Andrew

32.44 34.99 26.6427.72

CPITT--- x2:02.82

Johnson, Calvin Knight, Casey

Yao, Jinghao Roes, Bailey

32.60 35.03 24.4630.73

BHILT--- x2:03.00

Dittman, Paul Ransom, Nolan

DiBitetto, Jack Gargano, Alex

34.12 33.55 27.7627.57

CM-W--- x2:03.90

Tycott, Matthew Monastersky, Devin

Collins, Daniel R 17 Nugent, Paul M 17

30.41 34.71 29.1029.68

CNISKY-AD--- x2:08.74

Asworth, David 17 Amberger, Sean 16

Lee, Ha Sup 14 Jones, David 17

32.53 38.61 29.0128.59

BSCH--- x2:19.97

Spring, Armando Sadhu, Anil

Surano, Alexander Patillo, Tyler

34.73 38.29 22.4744.48

CSARA--- x2:21.52

Buckley, Patrick Czajkowski, Alex

Brady, Colin Czajkowski, Jack

35.19 41.42 31.6633.25

BAHS-AD--- x2:21.88

Delaney, Daniel J 12 Dimase, David 15

Osbourne, Nathaniel 17 Macri, Whitney 16

37.02 38.57 26.7839.51

CSCH--- DQ

Aulet, William Darby, Kahlil

Harrison, Dashaun Bipat, Destiny

44.64 41.52 48.6649.90

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 17Miller, Kevin1 1:41.12

23.65 25.76 25.8025.91

IHSBV-NI 16Lovette, Jamie2 1:45.60

24.70 26.61 27.1827.11

SHAKEnright, George3 1:47.19

24.47 26.81 28.4827.43

B SPABennice, Clayton4 1:47.21

24.69 27.23 27.7527.54

SHAKEnright, Mark5 1:47.33

24.25 26.51 28.9827.59

B SPAHaraden, Jesse6 1:48.53

SCHCleworth, Calvin7 1:48.97

25.11 27.42 28.0828.36

PITTKellett, John Z8 1:49.62

B SPABonga, James9 1:49.68

SHENKogan, Adam10 1:50.43

SHAKMcElrath, Ian11 1:50.89

PITTRoche, Samuel L12 1:51.50

25.30 28.35 28.6729.18

PITTDrake, Tim13 1:52.62

25.23 28.30 29.6029.49

HILTReitz, Adam14 1:52.75

PITTCatalano, Nicholas W15 1:53.09

M-SHutchins, Beau16 1:53.80

25.87 28.87 29.0330.03

SHENHarding, Brian17 1:53.89

26.19 28.87 29.6429.19

IHSBV-NI 16Kelly, Owen18 1:54.80

25.33 28.10 31.0930.28

LAS-ADReilly, Connor19 1:55.19

26.46 28.65 30.0330.05

IHSBV-NI 17Fang, Teng-Ru20 1:55.44

25.92 28.62 30.6630.24

SHENJordan, James21 1:56.45

25.24 28.38 31.9330.90

SHENRyan, Jack22 1:56.70

26.80 29.35 30.5929.96

SHAKKearney, Matt23 1:57.13

27.07 29.68 29.4530.93
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NISKY-AD 14Liu, Bryan24 1:57.94

26.85 29.49 30.4531.15

BC 16Clarke, Matt T25 1:58.46

26.83 29.48 31.5130.64

M-W 16Coddington, William26 1:58.91

24.99 28.86 33.4731.59

SHAKMiao, Frank27 1:59.53

BCMoloney, John28 1:59.62

27.38 29.88 31.1931.17

SHENOstrander, Kevin29 1:59.66

27.07 30.71 30.7831.10

NISKY-AD 16Grigas, Trevor A30 1:59.67

26.60 29.34 32.1131.62

NISKY-AD 15Wolfe, Derek31 2:01.01

26.81 30.17 32.0232.01

SARADennett, David32 2:01.37

27.72 30.75 31.0731.83

PITTHughes, Holten M33 2:02.33

26.95 30.40 32.5832.40

BCJeffers, John34 2:04.89

28.42 31.19 1:05.28

NISKY-AD 14Goodspeed, Cameron J35 2:07.97

28.56 32.16 33.6033.65

BCFisk, Ryan36 2:08.23

28.98 32.09 33.3133.85

SARAMarron, Nick37 2:08.38

29.04 32.76 32.8433.74

SCHKingsbury, Sean38 2:09.20

28.81 32.87 33.5833.94

SARAGregery, Mark39 2:09.52

30.41 33.23 32.1333.75

SARAMasten, Michael40 2:10.53

30.10 33.70 32.8233.91

SARAMastrianni, Sam41 2:11.68

M-SJordan, Charles42 2:11.81

30.53 33.40 33.2934.59

AHS-AD 12Engstrom, Venn43 2:12.31

29.93 33.25 33.3135.82

BC 16Potter, Michael D44 2:15.76

31.11 34.65 34.1235.88

B SPARandall, Damian45 2:16.19

29.23 34.45 35.8836.63

NISKY-AD 17Jones, David46 2:17.04

30.86 34.97 35.2235.99

SARASharpe, Matt47 2:19.04

31.29 34.91 36.5736.27

AHS-AD 16Macri, Whitney48 2:24.77

30.67 34.30 40.1539.65

M-SVernon, Emilio49 2:35.78

34.95 40.54 38.1142.18

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PITTFan, Arthur F1 1:54.55

24.61 28.88 27.2233.84

SHENGordon, Luke2 1:54.93

25.59 31.23 26.5831.53

SARAZwijacz, Zach3 1:57.05

24.80 29.42 27.9634.87

IHSBV-NI 17Mikhailichenko, Andrew4 2:00.14

25.70 31.59 29.3433.51

SHENHoman, Joey5 2:00.40

26.50 29.29 28.3236.29

SHAKYu, Steven6 2:00.42

26.69 31.22 27.5634.95

B SPADamico, Tanner7 2:02.04

26.89 31.15 30.1933.81

SHAKBuff, Nicholas8 2:04.03

27.76 29.72 29.9036.65

PITTEvans, Chris9 2:05.64

28.01 30.98 29.2637.39

SHENHotaling, Kaleb10 2:06.19

28.34 32.41 29.3036.14

NISKY-AD 17Matuszyk, Trevor M11 2:06.37

27.74 32.44 29.6236.57

PITTMagda, Tommy F12 2:07.14

28.38 33.50 29.5835.68

PITTXie, Michael O13 2:07.50

27.31 32.01 29.7138.47

NISKY-AD 14Ward, Scott T14 2:08.33

27.82 31.05 29.2040.26

HILTBuri, Matt15 2:10.05

27.90 34.36 30.6237.17

HILTNeale, Noah16 2:10.40

28.11 34.77 30.1737.35

IHSBV-NI 15Hector, Timothy17 2:10.61

28.49 32.16 30.6239.34

PITTYuan, Kyle18 2:10.75

28.38 34.38 30.7337.26

SARAMarron, Nate19 2:11.33

27.75 32.00 30.1841.40

IHSBV-NI 15Gomez, Sergio20 2:11.57

27.52 33.06 31.6239.37

PITTFan, Eric21 2:12.43

29.95 36.15 29.6636.67

SARABollinger, Adam22 2:13.47

29.12 34.73 31.2338.39

M-W 14Ackerman, Ian R23 2:13.92

28.74 34.60 31.2339.35

BCWang, Juneau24 2:14.30

29.36 34.15 30.9539.84

M-W 13Allen, Liam F25 2:14.91

28.45 34.03 31.7040.73

BC 17Rosenblum, Jacob E26 2:15.66

29.02 35.38 31.5839.68

M-W 15Ip, Daniel27 2:18.03

28.45 36.12 31.5141.95

NISKY-AD 13Lipkin, Mark A28 2:18.59

29.76 36.38 30.1342.32

IHSBV-NI 15Guan, Michael29 2:19.69

29.81 35.30 32.7541.83

NISKY-AD 17Cazer, Benjamin J30 2:19.99

28.46 39.58 31.0640.89

SHENCho, Jeong-Yeon31 2:20.30

29.92 34.06 32.9443.38

BCZhou, Allen32 2:20.70

30.53 36.09 33.9240.16

SHENHerbinger, Devin33 2:23.41

31.11 37.60 33.3141.39

M-W 17Elezovic, Brandon A34 2:23.80

29.50 35.29 35.1343.88

NISKY-AD 16LaFlamme, Owen C35 2:23.83

31.26 36.40 33.0843.09

SARACanjura, Andrew36 2:25.74

32.09 36.11 32.5445.00

NISKY-AD 14Lee, Ha Sup37 2:27.27

30.67 37.02 34.6744.91

SARALaurer, Josef Gerald38 2:28.25

31.46 37.37 34.9344.49

SHENConstable, Nate39 2:35.14

36.08 38.38 33.6347.05

SHENChaturvedi, Siddhant40 2:35.66

32.73 42.23 35.7244.98

SHENScott, Eric41 2:37.24

34.74 38.29 35.7348.48

AHS-AD 12Delaney, Daniel J42 2:44.59

38.79 42.58 35.5947.63

M-W 16Treanor, Shane P--- DQ

28.18 33.09 30.6337.68

HILTRansom, Eli--- DQ

44.25 43.82 39.0147.57

SCHSpinks, Sean--- DQ

33.12 42.38 36.7250.07

SARABuckley, Patrick--- DQ

34.74 38.97

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 17Schickel, Francis1 22.20

IHSBV-NI 16Mangan, Robert2 22.21

BC 16Cartwright, Brendan J3 22.39

M-SDixon, Tristan4 22.57

SHAKIrani, Zeeshan5 22.65

M-SConway, Joseph6 22.94

SHENTsai, Josh7 23.02

B SPAStack, John8 23.08

PITTBeldner, Ben L9 23.14

PITTRealbuto, Christian L10 23.29

SCHBent, Maxwell11 23.32

M-W 16Mills, Shane J12 23.48

IHSBV-NI 15Stevens, Evan13 23.51

SHENHarding, Dillon14 23.58

HILTParks, Alex15 23.60

LAS-ADBrosnihan, Thomas16 23.61

BC 17Sweeney, Richard M17 23.65

M-W 16Coddington, William18 23.71

B SPASlocum, Eric19 23.74

SHENOuyang, Andy20 23.81

PITTBetters, John21 23.97

NISKY-AD 14Liu, Bryan22 24.00

M-WMartucci, Richard23 24.03
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M-W 15Ip, Benjamin24 24.09

BCWu, Jason25 24.40

SHAKSantoro, Dimetri26 24.48

AHS-AD 17Coons, Jake J27 24.58

SHENMoumen, Sammy28 24.90

SHAKConnolly, Chris*29 24.94

M-SSanz, Peio*29 24.94

BC 16Clarke, Matt T31 24.95

PITTHorey, Colin G32 25.13

B SPAHallas, Erik33 25.17

PITTRoes, Bailey34 25.18

BCChiarella, Joey35 25.21

SHENDe Man, Quinten36 25.25

SHENGalvin, Mike37 25.28

SHAKEinstein, Nate38 25.29

HILTDiBitetto, Jack*39 25.36

B SPAStringer, Jack*39 25.36

AHS-AD 17Farleigh, Caleb J41 25.42

SHAKJulien, Luke42 25.54

SCHChank, Malcolm43 25.55

M-W 14Yasuda, Kentaro B44 25.63

PITTKallman, Tim45 25.76

BCJeffers, John46 25.90

NISKY-AD 17Asworth, David47 25.94

SHENLydon, Nick48 26.10

AHS-AD 16Tello, Sedric49 26.26

SCHSpring, Armando50 26.48

M-SMoon, Jason51 26.62

PITTCowie, William52 26.77

HILTDittman, Paul53 26.79

M-W 17Collins, Daniel R54 26.99

B SPABucholtz, Mike*55 27.03

PITTJohnson, Calvin*55 27.03

SCHValentin, Kenneth57 27.13

SHAKMatthews, Steven58 27.20

PITTSteele, Mitchell59 27.79

PITTYao, Jinghao60 27.89

M-WMonastersky, Devin61 28.01

M-W 17Nugent, Paul M62 28.12

SARAMorrison, Liam63 28.19

M-WLee, Jameel64 28.48

NISKY-AD 18Rohde, Noah65 28.76

HILTGargano, Alex66 28.82

B SPAHodge, Alex67 29.15

PITTCowie, Matthew68 29.17

AHS-AD 15Faruma, Zakaria69 29.22

BCHedderman, Ciaran70 29.25

SCHPatillo, Tyler71 29.40

SCHKennedy, Colin72 29.45

M-WKivlehan, Patrick73 29.63

M-SHanderhan, Jake74 29.67

M-WQuinnones, Chris75 29.69

AHS-AD 15Dimase, David76 29.70

B SPAGentile, Thomas77 29.93

SHAKAwad, Thomas78 30.41

AHS-AD 15Rosenzweig, John T*79 30.57

AHS-AD 15O'Neal, Michael*79 30.57

IHSBV-NI 14Wang, William81 30.78

LAS-ADWillis, Connor82 31.04

M-WGonzalez, Pedro83 31.18

HILTOttman, Bobby84 31.21

HILTRansom, Weston85 32.19

SCHGabriel, Lorenzo86 33.37

M-WLiu, Charles87 33.59

AHS-ADTingling, Nazir88 35.16

SHENLeonard, Michael89 35.55

B SPAPatel, Kush90 35.75

SHENMeeson, Lance91 36.22

M-WDawson, Ben92 36.67

SCHSurano, Alexander93 38.48

SCHHarrison, Dashaun94 39.84

SCHJuedes, Connor95 40.56

M-WJones, Peter96 41.25

AHS-AD 15Othman, Othman97 43.66

SCHBipat, Destiny98 46.70

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PITTRiley, Sean1 545.95

GLENSAiken, Raislan2 530.75

SHENLydon, Nick3 520.80

NISKY-ADNewton, Jack4 498.25

HILTLane, Brian5 489.80

SHENKillane, Ian6 484.55

PITTPetrison, David7 478.15

NISKY-ADChao, Matthew8 459.25

M-WCorsello, Christopher9 447.75

B SPALarkin, Jack10 431.05

GLENSParent, Matt11 416.15

PITTTaylor, Sidney12 403.20

BCRedmond, Chris13 394.60

SHENFoon, Yang14 368.70

AALoupessis, Alexander15 353.95

SHAKSmith, Connor16 326.30

SARAMorrison, Ethan17 238.85

BCLacey, Brogan18 237.55

SHAKFlores, Bryan19 225.30

SHAKSmith, Austin20 215.30

SHAKHults, Xavier21 146.50

SARAKolakowski, Cahal22 142.00

AASzajer, Greg23 138.05

SHENHerrero, Erik24 127.75

AAShine, Nate25 123.80

SHENMeeson, Lance26 122.45

M-WDavis, Colin27 122.05

M-WCosovic, Egzon28 120.40

M-WRoss, Grant29 118.35

B SPAStringer, Jack30 114.45

NISKY-ADTan, Paul31 109.75

AAMaider, Andrew32 104.45

PITTTePoel, Rylee33 88.20

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHAKMatz, Will1 51.49

23.86 27.63

SARAZwijacz, Zach2 52.79

24.64 28.15

PITTRansford, Casey L3 53.25

24.82 28.43

SCHCleworth, Calvin4 53.58

25.16 28.42

NISKY-AD 16Bachert, Ethan A5 55.11

25.46 29.65

M-SHutchins, Beau6 55.98

25.93 30.05

SHAKFitzgerald, John7 56.10

26.26 29.84

PITTPogharian, Nicholas8 56.70

26.26 30.44

SHENHoman, Jackson9 56.98

26.68 30.30

M-W 15Choi, Andrew H10 57.03

26.00 31.03

HILTWagner, Max11 57.33

25.82 31.51

PITTRealbuto, Christian L12 57.61

26.23 31.38

AHS-AD 17Coons, Jake J13 58.30

26.80 31.50

LAS-ADReilly, Connor14 58.38

27.22 31.16

AHS-AD 17Farleigh, Caleb J15 58.69

28.50 30.19

SARAMcClements, Jace16 59.00

27.22 31.78

SHENSalzone, Nick17 59.36

28.00 31.36

SHENJordan, James18 59.76

27.81 31.95

SHENLassetter, Zack19 59.87

27.95 31.92

SHENRompicherla, Shrujay20 59.90

28.04 31.86

B SPABarno, James21 59.95

27.68 32.27

IHSBV-NI 15Gomez, Sergio22 59.97

27.68 32.29

SHENKirkpatrick, Peter23 1:00.09

28.03 32.06

M-W 13Bruno, Anthony J24 1:00.30

28.11 32.19

PITTRomanick, Jack25 1:00.38

28.52 31.86

PITTZhu, Dustin26 1:00.67

28.38 32.29

SARABollinger, Adam27 1:00.85

28.92 31.93
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SHAKO'Connor, Andrew28 1:00.89

28.23 32.66

IHSBV-NI 17Bodenstein, Rory29 1:00.94

27.69 33.25

LAS-ADBrosnihan, Thomas30 1:01.35

27.99 33.36

NISKY-AD 17Cazer, Benjamin J31 1:01.38

28.24 33.14

NISKY-AD 14Schingo, Victor A32 1:01.63

28.11 33.52

M-W 16Mills, Shane J33 1:01.64

28.21 33.43

HILTDiBitetto, Jack34 1:01.78

28.76 33.02

BCLeonard, Colin35 1:02.35

29.01 33.34

BC 16Beletti-Naccarato, Joe P36 1:02.71

29.09 33.62

BCGoodrich, Ben37 1:02.76

28.34 34.42

NISKY-AD 13Lipkin, Mark A38 1:03.13

29.74 33.39

PITTKnight, Casey39 1:03.61

28.94 34.67

SCHChank, Malcolm40 1:05.26

30.35 34.91

M-W 17Collins, Daniel R41 1:06.96

29.82 37.14

M-W 17Elezovic, Brandon A42 1:07.22

30.48 36.74

BCZhou, Allen43 1:07.48

30.90 36.58

B SPABurkert, Karl44 1:08.43

31.19 37.24

SCHValentin, Kenneth45 1:08.94

30.76 38.18

PITTYao, Jinghao46 1:10.04

32.58 37.46

BCFisk, Ryan47 1:11.00

32.48 38.52

SCHWalton, Connor48 1:11.94

32.18 39.76

SARABrady, Colin49 1:13.60

33.77 39.83

IHSBV-NI 15Yi, Seogi50 1:14.07

33.75 40.32

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 17Schickel, Francis1 48.25

23.08 25.17

B SPABennice, Clayton2 48.61

23.47 25.14

PITTFan, Arthur F3 48.62

23.97 24.65

IHSBV-NI 16Mangan, Robert4 48.71

23.51 25.20

SHAKEnright, Mark5 49.03

23.57 25.46

SHAKEnright, George6 49.69

23.69 26.00

SHAKFitzgerald, John7 49.97

24.01 25.96

SHENTsai, Josh8 50.98

25.05 25.93

BC 16Doyle, Connor H9 51.01

24.36 26.65

M-SDixon, Tristan10 51.28

24.69 26.59

SHENHarding, Dillon11 51.62

25.12 26.50

SCHBent, Maxwell12 52.02

25.01 27.01

PITTBeldner, Ben L13 52.04

24.49 27.55

B SPAStack, John14 52.20

25.00 27.20

SHAKSchmeer, Peter15 52.31

25.08 27.23

PITTBetters, John16 52.48

25.56 26.92

SHENOuyang, Andy17 52.57

25.23 27.34

HILTLohrmann, Lee18 52.60

24.80 27.80

IHSBV-NI 17Fang, Teng-Ru19 52.98

25.18 27.80

HILTParks, Alex20 53.86

26.04 27.82

BCHyams, Hudson21 54.03

26.13 27.90

B SPASlocum, Eric22 54.35

26.06 28.29

NISKY-AD 14Schingo, Victor A23 54.46

26.97 27.49

SHENMoumen, Sammy24 54.54

26.08 28.46

M-SSanz, Peio25 54.83

25.95 28.88

HILTRosario, Josh26 54.97

25.68 29.29

M-WMartucci, Richard27 55.07

26.62 28.45

NISKY-AD 17Colby, Bryan28 55.08

26.95 28.13

SHAKEinstein, Nate29 55.41

26.49 28.92

PITTRoes, Bailey30 56.09

26.59 29.50

SHAKSantoro, Dimetri31 56.26

26.18 30.08

NISKY-AD 15Wolfe, Derek32 56.47

27.29 29.18

SHENFoon, Yang33 56.78

26.22 30.56

NISKY-AD 17Asworth, David34 57.89

28.23 29.66

B SPARandall, Damian35 57.95

27.77 30.18

M-WTycott, Matthew36 58.38

28.16 30.22

B SPAHallas, Erik37 58.76

28.00 30.76

BCZheng, Josh38 58.85

27.91 30.94

HILTDittman, Paul39 59.29

27.66 31.63

IHSBV-NI 15Song, Leo40 59.81

28.48 31.33

M-SJordan, Charles41 1:00.25

29.09 31.16

SARAMasten, Michael42 1:00.86

29.13 31.73

BCBrusic, Andrew43 1:01.17

29.15 32.02

AHS-AD 12Engstrom, Venn44 1:01.20

28.80 32.40

BC 17Goldberg, Daniel H45 1:01.22

29.28 31.94

SHAKMatthews, Steven46 1:01.63

28.97 32.66

PITTSteele, Mitchell47 1:01.86

29.59 32.27

AHS-AD 16Macri, Whitney48 1:03.07

30.76 32.31

M-WYi, Andrew49 1:03.43

30.34 33.09

HILTRansom, Nolan50 1:03.50

30.64 32.86

SHENChaturvedi, Siddhant51 1:03.52

30.17 33.35

NISKY-AD 18Rohde, Noah52 1:03.79

30.36 33.43

SCHSpring, Armando53 1:05.12

29.63 35.49

M-WGonzalez, Pedro54 1:05.23

30.38 34.85

M-SWalker, Logan55 1:05.36

31.32 34.04

M-SHanderhan, Jake56 1:06.37

30.85 35.52

PITTCowie, Matthew57 1:06.39

32.07 34.32

SARAMorrison, Liam58 1:07.90

31.12 36.78

AHS-AD 15O'Neal, Michael59 1:08.07

32.36 35.71

AHS-AD 15Faruma, Zakaria60 1:08.45

33.26 35.19

SARACzajkowski, Jack61 1:08.75

31.81 36.94
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M-STortoricci, Robert62 1:08.78

34.09 34.69

SHENFoote, Josh63 1:09.25

34.14 35.11

M-WQuinnones, Chris64 1:11.19

34.36 36.83

HILTOttman, Bobby65 1:11.96

33.87 38.09

SARACzajkowski, Alex66 1:12.31

33.99 38.32

AHS-AD 14Binyamin, Barak67 1:12.52

34.07 38.45

LAS-ADWillis, Connor68 1:12.78

34.07 38.71

HILTRansom, Weston69 1:13.17

35.68 37.49

SCHGabriel, Lorenzo70 1:18.08

36.18 41.90

SCHAulet, William71 1:20.83

39.75 41.08

SHENLeonard, Michael72 1:21.28

35.79 45.49

SCHSadhu, Anil73 1:21.74

37.97 43.77

SCHSurano, Alexander74 1:24.21

M-WDawson, Ben75 1:25.28

40.21 45.07

SCHHarrison, Dashaun76 1:31.25

41.57 49.68

M-WJones, Peter77 1:48.02

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IHSBV-NI 17Miller, Kevin1 4:29.61

24.31 26.43 27.2126.93

27.48 27.68 27.44 28.04

27.46 26.63

SHAKMatz, Will2 4:43.54

25.25 28.02 28.4328.94

28.94 29.53 29.85 28.20

28.55 27.83

IHSBV-NI 16Lovette, Jamie3 4:43.89

25.88 28.09 28.7028.40

28.91 29.35 29.06 29.23

28.72 27.55

B SPAHaraden, Jesse4 4:44.82

26.52 28.62 28.8628.90

28.95 28.51 28.89 28.96

28.57 28.04

PITTDrake, Tim5 4:55.31

25.77 28.85 29.9029.81

30.32 30.49 30.57 30.32

30.34 28.94

PITTKellett, John Z6 4:55.75

26.95 29.23 29.8829.71

30.24 29.85 30.23 30.18

30.26 29.22

SHENKogan, Adam7 4:56.59

27.22 29.29 30.6129.73

30.59 30.55 29.99 30.38

29.93 28.30

B SPABonga, James8 5:00.09

26.70 29.17 30.2930.32

31.06 30.85 31.15 31.19

30.14 29.22

PITTRoche, Samuel L9 5:02.67

27.23 29.54 30.7530.01

30.95 31.67 30.77 30.96

30.87 29.92

SHAKSchmeer, Peter10 5:04.97

27.36 29.30 31.2730.13

31.85 31.47 31.35 31.75

31.04 29.45

PITTCatalano, Nicholas W11 5:05.44

26.28 28.96 30.4630.05

30.98 31.51 31.62 31.90

32.19 31.49

NISKY-AD 16Bachert, Ethan A12 5:08.71

26.61 29.25 30.8829.91

31.48 31.58 31.97 32.66

32.31 32.06

SHENHarding, Brian13 5:08.96

26.96 30.02 31.3030.64

31.86 31.98 31.91 31.97

31.63 30.69

M-W 14Ackerman, Ian R14 5:09.60

26.95 29.69 31.7931.19

31.73 32.06 32.14 31.87

31.81 30.37

SHENSalzone, Nick15 5:09.88

27.39 30.60 31.5531.21

32.35 31.96 31.51 31.78

31.89 29.64

SHENRyan, Jack16 5:10.74

27.81 30.87 31.4431.24

31.85 32.20 31.80 31.72

31.68 30.13

HILTReitz, Adam17 5:12.13

26.92 30.30 31.7331.41

32.17 31.97 32.20 32.90

32.41 30.12

BC 17Rosenblum, Jacob E18 5:12.39

27.73 30.30 31.7931.53

31.85 32.42 31.94 31.97

32.27 30.59

HILTNeale, Noah19 5:14.91

27.20 30.36 32.2531.57

32.62 32.93 32.87 32.89

32.20 30.02

IHSBV-NI 16Kelly, Owen20 5:15.10

26.94 30.45 31.8631.48

31.90 32.73 33.19 33.09

33.23 30.23

SHAKBouchard, Joe21 5:16.27

27.28 30.26 31.5531.28

32.22 32.28 32.69 33.42

33.51 31.78

B SPAHaraden, Dylan22 5:18.54

28.98 32.72 32.5533.22

32.42 32.34 32.28 31.98

31.87 30.18

NISKY-AD 16Grigas, Trevor A23 5:19.46

28.04 30.84 33.0831.71

33.09 32.90 33.03 33.10

32.38 31.29

PITTLucia, Matthew24 5:23.26

28.31 31.39 32.5632.59

32.87 33.00 33.38 33.53

33.02 32.61

PITTHorey, Colin G25 5:26.21

27.68 31.01 33.6232.88

33.79 33.49 33.84 34.28

33.68 31.94

BCMoloney, John26 5:31.87

29.67 33.28 35.3534.02

34.38 33.51 33.17 33.16

33.24 32.09

BCLeonard, Colin27 5:32.71

30.38 33.66 34.8734.24

33.74 33.59 33.18 33.88

33.34 31.83

SARADennett, David28 5:33.60

28.83 32.56 33.3733.22

33.81 34.30 34.59 34.82

34.94 33.16

NISKY-AD 14Goodspeed, Cameron J29 5:35.07

29.01 32.43 34.1733.57

34.26 34.60 34.80 34.45

34.46 33.32

SARACanjura, Andrew30 5:41.74

30.13 33.25 34.4934.40

34.67 34.76 34.89 35.30

35.32 34.53

SHENDe Man, Quinten31 5:45.24

29.38 33.96 35.7934.54

36.24 35.74 35.40 35.74

35.35 33.10

SARAMarron, Nick32 5:48.13

31.98 34.78 35.7135.70

34.93 35.54 35.19 35.01

35.06 34.23

SCHKingsbury, Sean33 5:48.67

28.98 33.71 35.2434.23

35.74 36.32 37.04 36.70

37.25 33.46
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SARAMastrianni, Sam34 5:52.74

28.77 32.39 35.03

31.09

NISKY-AD 16Amberger, Sean35 5:53.73

31.11 34.88 36.6336.63

36.37 36.17 37.29 36.19

36.29 32.17

M-WKivlehan, Patrick36 6:00.91

32.33 35.97 36.4736.53

36.87 37.30 37.18 37.06

36.49 34.71

NISKY-AD 17Jones, David37 6:03.90

32.41 35.98

37.29 37.62 37.18 37.82

36.92 34.96

SARASharpe, Matt38 6:28.13

33.07 37.06 39.5739.22

39.27 39.75 42.18 41.88

39.36 36.77

IHSBV-NI 16Dongtoe, Tenzin39 6:29.12

32.53 36.70 39.4738.47

39.27 41.20 40.72 40.58

40.62 39.56

SCHPatillo, Tyler40 7:29.50

33.81 39.33

47.92 49.88 49.39 47.32

48.87 40.92

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHSBV-NI1 1:29.32

Mangan, Robert 16 Stevens, Evan 15

Lovette, Jamie 16 Miller, Kevin 17

22.24 23.44 21.3922.25

ASHAK2 1:29.89

Enright, Mark Irani, Zeeshan

Miao, Frank Enright, George

22.79 21.93 22.1623.01

APITT3 1:31.86

Realbuto, Christian L Beldner, Ben L

Kellett, John Z Betters, John

23.40 22.78 22.9622.72

AHILT4 1:32.05

Reitz, Adam Wagner, Max

Rosario, Josh Parks, Alex

23.49 21.87 22.7923.90

ASHEN5 1:33.16

Jordan, James Harding, Dillon

Tsai, Josh Kogan, Adam

24.06 23.16 23.1422.80

ABC6 1:33.72

Cartwright, Brendan J 16 Doyle, Connor H 16

Sweeney, Richard M 17 Clarke, Matt T 16

22.61 23.73 24.2423.14

AM-S7 1:33.88

Dixon, Tristan Hutchins, Beau

Sanz, Peio Conway, Joseph

23.43 23.92 22.4824.05

AB SPA8 1:36.88

Damico, Tanner Barno, James

Slocum, Eric Bonga, James

24.11 24.47 24.2624.04

ANISKY-AD9 1:37.26

Matuszyk, Trevor M 17 Ward, Scott T 14

Schingo, Victor A 14 Liu, Bryan 14

24.53 24.24 23.8024.69

AM-W10 1:37.64

Ip, Daniel 15 Ip, Benjamin 15

Martucci, Richard Ackerman, Ian R 14

23.86 24.90 24.5424.34

ASCH11 1:39.00

Cleworth, Calvin Bent, Maxwell

Chank, Malcolm Kingsbury, Sean

22.64 23.32 27.1425.90

AAHS-AD12 1:58.98

Osbourne, Nathaniel 17 O'Neal, Michael 15

Dimase, David 15 Macri, Whitney 16

28.03 30.10 31.4929.36

BIHSBV-NI--- x1:36.66

Fang, Teng-Ru 17 Gomez, Sergio 15

Hector, Timothy 15 Kelly, Owen 16

24.42 24.62 23.6523.97

BSHEN--- x1:38.10

Homan, Jackson Harding, Brian

Moumen, Sammy Ouyang, Andy

24.57 24.46 24.5224.55

BSCH--- x1:38.78

Gabriel, Lorenzo Aulet, William

Patillo, Tyler Harrison, Dashaun

33.59 15.42 30.2519.52

BPITT--- x1:39.26

Hughes, Holten M Horey, Colin G

Kallman, Tim Romanick, Jack

25.78 24.73 24.3024.45

BB SPA--- x1:41.65

Randall, Damian Bucholtz, Mike

Stringer, Jack Hallas, Erik

25.65 26.43 25.1224.45

BNISKY-AD--- x1:42.96

Goodspeed, Cameron J 14 Cazer, Benjamin J 17

Lipkin, Mark A 13 Wolfe, Derek 15

26.93 24.98 25.3625.69

BBC--- X1:43.13

Chiarella, Joey Jeffers, John

Wang, Juneau Hyams, Hudson

25.42 26.19 24.9526.57

BM-W--- x1:43.51

Yasuda, Kentaro B 14 Tycott, Matthew

Elezovic, Brandon A 17 Collins, Daniel R 17

25.55 25.47 26.0826.41

BSARA--- x1:47.69

Mastrianni, Sam Masten, Michael

Morrison, Liam Dennett, David

26.15 28.35 25.3727.82

CBC--- X1:51.68

Zhou, Allen Hedderman, Ciaran

Goldberg, Daniel H 17 Brusic, Andrew

25.46 29.88 28.0828.26

CPITT--- x1:51.89

Cowie, Matthew Cowie, William

Steele, Mitchell Lucia, Matthew

30.00 28.31 25.7927.79

CNISKY-AD--- x1:52.02

Lee, Ha Sup 14 Jones, David 17

LaFlamme, Owen C 16 Rohde, Noah 18

26.64 29.90 29.2026.28

BM-S--- X1:53.61

Moon, Jason Jordan, Charles

Handerhan, Jake Walker, Logan

27.18 27.24 29.8429.35

CM-W--- x1:54.82

Monastersky, Devin Gonzalez, Pedro

Kivlehan, Patrick Yi, Andrew

28.29 27.82 28.7229.99

CIHSBV-NI--- x1:59.77

Yi, Seogi 15 Mangan, Kyle 15

Wang, William 14 Dongtoe, Tenzin 16

27.33 32.04 28.9231.48

CSHEN--- x2:00.70

Scott, Eric Chaturvedi, Siddhant

Constable, Nate Foote, Josh

30.98 28.81 31.7329.18

CB SPA--- x2:01.46

Larkin, Jack Gentile, Thomas

Burkert, Karl Patel, Kush

25.85 29.68 37.6728.26

BHILT--- x2:01.67

Ransom, Weston Ransom, Eli

Ottman, Bobby Ransom, Nolan

32.83 29.42 28.1131.31

CSARA--- x2:08.93

Czajkowski, Jack Brady, Colin

Czajkowski, Alex Collins, Chase

32.00 31.65 31.7233.56

BAHS-AD--- x2:13.25

Rosenzweig, John T 15 Binyamin, Barak 14

Faruma, Zakaria 15 Delaney, Daniel J 12

38.25 32.29 30.4332.28

CSCH--- x2:51.26

Sadhu, Anil Surano, Alexander

Bipat, Destiny Juedes, Connor

38.25 37.49 1:18.8216.70

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHAKBuff, Nicholas1 54.38

26.47 27.91

SHENHoman, Joey2 54.52

26.72 27.80
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PITTRansford, Casey L3 54.82

26.79 28.03

SHAKIrani, Zeeshan4 56.56

27.15 29.41

M-W 13Allen, Liam F5 57.04

27.21 29.83

SHAKMcElrath, Ian6 57.25

28.19 29.06

SHAKKearney, Matt7 57.31

27.63 29.68

PITTXie, Michael O8 57.42

28.14 29.28

NISKY-AD 14Ward, Scott T9 58.01

28.80 29.21

IHSBV-NI 15Hector, Timothy10 58.45

28.28 30.17

SARAMarron, Nate11 58.63

28.50 30.13

HILTWagner, Max12 59.36

28.47 30.89

SHAKMiao, Frank13 59.37

29.65 29.72

PITTPogharian, Nicholas14 59.97

29.58 30.39

HILTLohrmann, Lee15 1:00.88

29.55 31.33

BC 16Beletti-Naccarato, Joe P16 1:00.98

30.17 30.81

SHAKConnolly, Chris17 1:00.99

30.19 30.80

SHAKBouchard, Joe18 1:01.07

29.53 31.54

SHENLassetter, Zack19 1:01.74

30.15 31.59

SHENOstrander, Kevin20 1:02.35

30.39 31.96

NISKY-AD 17Colby, Bryan21 1:02.47

31.16 31.31

B SPAHaraden, Dylan22 1:02.64

31.15 31.49

IHSBV-NI 15Stevens, Evan23 1:02.96

30.34 32.62

B SPABarno, James24 1:03.14

30.52 32.62

SHENRompicherla, Shrujay25 1:03.22

31.10 32.12

B SPALarkin, Jack26 1:03.29

30.58 32.71

BCWu, Jason27 1:03.39

31.08 32.31

SHENGalvin, Mike28 1:03.51

30.41 33.10

BCGoodrich, Ben29 1:03.95

31.53 32.42

IHSBV-NI 17Bodenstein, Rory30 1:04.08

31.03 33.05

PITTLucia, Matthew31 1:04.17

31.90 32.27

SHENKirkpatrick, Peter32 1:04.21

31.69 32.52

PITTHughes, Holten M33 1:04.41

31.59 32.82

M-W 14Yasuda, Kentaro B34 1:04.91

31.39 33.52

M-WTycott, Matthew35 1:05.31

32.32 32.99

IHSBV-NI 15Guan, Michael36 1:05.44

31.33 34.11

M-W 13Bruno, Anthony J37 1:05.49

31.60 33.89

AHS-AD 16Tello, Sedric38 1:07.37

31.95 35.42

PITTKnight, Casey39 1:08.05

32.82 35.23

SARAGregery, Mark40 1:08.07

33.35 34.72

BCZheng, Josh41 1:09.38

33.90 35.48

PITTJohnson, Calvin42 1:09.52

33.85 35.67

SHENScott, Eric43 1:12.35

35.76 36.59

M-W 17Nugent, Paul M44 1:14.71

37.62 37.09

PITTCowie, William45 1:15.17

37.99 37.18

SARABuckley, Patrick46 1:15.69

SCHSpinks, Sean47 1:16.01

36.40 39.61

NISKY-AD 16Amberger, Sean48 1:16.13

37.40 38.73

BC 16Potter, Michael D49 1:16.91

37.89 39.02

SHENConstable, Nate50 1:17.75

37.64 40.11

AHS-AD 12Delaney, Daniel J51 1:18.93

39.66 39.27

AHS-AD 15Rosenzweig, John T52 1:23.37

39.02 44.35

M-SVernon, Emilio53 1:24.74

41.57 43.17

SCHDarby, Kahlil54 1:36.28

SCHAulet, William55 1:42.08

1:42.21

HILTGargano, Alex--- DQ

1:23.97 19.18

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SHENGordon, Luke1 57.99

27.08 30.91

IHSBV-NI 17Mikhailichenko, Andrew2 1:00.25

27.97 32.28

B SPADamico, Tanner3 1:00.45

28.21 32.24

SHAKYu, Steven4 1:01.88

29.08 32.80

M-W 15Choi, Andrew H5 1:02.20

29.43 32.77

M-W 16Treanor, Shane P6 1:02.26

29.32 32.94

BC 16Doyle, Connor H7 1:02.49

29.25 33.24

M-SConway, Joseph8 1:03.12

30.01 33.11

PITTEvans, Chris9 1:03.33

29.86 33.47

HILTBuri, Matt10 1:03.52

29.46 34.06

PITTMagda, Tommy F11 1:03.86

29.91 33.95

SHENHotaling, Kaleb12 1:04.22

30.74 33.48

SHENHoman, Jackson13 1:04.65

30.69 33.96

PITTZhu, Dustin14 1:04.93

30.02 34.91

NISKY-AD 17Matuszyk, Trevor M15 1:05.07

30.58 34.49

PITTFan, Eric16 1:05.16

30.80 34.36

PITTYuan, Kyle17 1:05.63

31.11 34.52

SHAKO'Connor, Andrew18 1:05.88

31.13 34.75

BC 17Sweeney, Richard M19 1:08.00

31.79 36.21

SHAKJulien, Luke20 1:08.90

31.72 37.18

PITTRomanick, Jack21 1:09.51

32.94 36.57

IHSBV-NI 15Song, Leo22 1:10.89

32.84 38.05

BCHyams, Hudson23 1:11.20

33.44 37.76

M-W 15Ip, Daniel24 1:11.22

33.26 37.96

M-W 15Ip, Benjamin25 1:11.27

32.69 38.58

B SPABucholtz, Mike26 1:11.31

33.61 37.70

B SPAHodge, Alex27 1:11.32

33.60 37.72

BCChiarella, Joey28 1:11.45

33.25 38.20

PITTKallman, Tim29 1:11.88

34.36 37.52

HILTRosario, Josh*30 1:12.41

33.51 38.90

SHENHerbinger, Devin*30 1:12.41

34.46 37.95
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SHENCho, Jeong-Yeon32 1:12.79

33.94 38.85

BCWang, Juneau33 1:13.08

34.44 38.64

SHENKillane, Ian34 1:13.34

33.45 39.89

M-WMonastersky, Devin35 1:14.17

35.02 39.15

NISKY-AD 16LaFlamme, Owen C36 1:14.28

35.24 39.04

SCHWalton, Connor37 1:14.98

35.45 39.53

SHENFoote, Josh38 1:16.06

36.61 39.45

SARALaurer, Josef Gerald39 1:17.40

36.56 40.84

M-WYi, Andrew40 1:17.52

36.91 40.61

IHSBV-NI 15Yi, Seogi41 1:19.36

38.12 41.24

HILTRansom, Eli42 1:19.46

36.60 42.86

HILTRansom, Nolan43 1:19.61

37.15 42.46

BCHedderman, Ciaran44 1:20.87

38.20 42.67

M-SWalker, Logan45 1:21.39

38.51 42.88

BCBrusic, Andrew46 1:21.71

38.16 43.55

BC 17Goldberg, Daniel H47 1:22.33

39.67 42.66

NISKY-AD 14Lee, Ha Sup48 1:22.93

37.73 45.20

SARABrady, Colin49 1:24.79

40.49 44.30

SARACollins, Chase50 1:25.68

39.86 45.82

AHS-AD 15Dimase, David51 1:26.26

40.18 46.08

M-STortoricci, Robert52 1:26.99

42.22 44.77

SARACzajkowski, Alex53 1:27.72

41.98 45.74

SCHSadhu, Anil54 1:28.06

41.22 46.84

IHSBV-NI 16Dongtoe, Tenzin55 1:28.48

40.47 48.01

SCHDarby, Kahlil56 1:36.81

46.47 50.34

M-WLiu, Charles57 1:42.71

48.68 54.03

AHS-AD 15Othman, Othman--- DQ

49.66 58.39

SARACzajkowski, Jack--- DQ

42.07 48.16

M-WLee, Jameel--- DQ

37.31 43.45

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHSBV-NI1 3:11.06

Miller, Kevin 17 Lovette, Jamie 16

Mikhailichenko, Andrew 17 Schickel, Francis 17

22.91 47.26 48.2922.84

22.61 48.07 22.17 47.44

ASHAK2 3:16.34

Matz, Will Enright, George

Yu, Steven Fitzgerald, John

22.76 47.82 49.3123.02

24.21 49.86 23.30 49.35

APITT3 3:17.34

Ransford, Casey L Kellett, John Z

Realbuto, Christian L Fan, Arthur F

24.07 50.07 49.6623.33

23.18 50.33 22.72 47.28

AB SPA4 3:19.55

Stack, John Bonga, James

Haraden, Jesse Bennice, Clayton

24.59 51.39 49.8023.69

23.94 49.62 23.19 48.74

ASHEN5 3:20.23

Harding, Dillon Homan, Joey

Kogan, Adam Gordon, Luke

25.32 51.84 50.4624.34

50.48

AHILT6 3:25.57

Reitz, Adam Wagner, Max

Parks, Alex Lohrmann, Lee

24.80 52.12 49.1922.91

24.70 52.50 24.60 51.76

AM-S7 3:29.70

Dixon, Tristan Sanz, Peio

Hutchins, Beau Conway, Joseph

25.10 53.35 53.7925.45

24.41 51.36 24.30 51.20

ASARA8 3:29.72

Marron, Nate Dennett, David

McClements, Jace Zwijacz, Zach

25.58 52.89 55.0825.95

25.90 53.47 22.83 48.28

AM-W9 3:30.38

Mills, Shane J 16 Coddington, William 16

Ackerman, Ian R 14 Treanor, Shane P 16

25.04 52.67 52.6923.68

25.57 54.36 23.93 50.66

ANISKY-AD10 3:36.11

Schingo, Victor A 14 Grigas, Trevor A 16

Bachert, Ethan A 16 Lipkin, Mark A 13

26.95 55.35 53.7325.69

24.99 51.82 25.89 55.21

ABC11 3:36.33

Cartwright, Brendan J 16 Rosenblum, Jacob E 17

Clarke, Matt T 16 Hyams, Hudson

23.69 50.18 54.7225.95

26.31 56.14 26.18 55.29

ASCH12 3:37.92

Cleworth, Calvin Bent, Maxwell

Chank, Malcolm Kingsbury, Sean

24.17 49.61 52.1824.81

27.18 57.39 27.72 58.74

AAHS-AD13 3:51.61

Farleigh, Caleb J 17 Tello, Sedric 16

Engstrom, Venn 12 Coons, Jake J 17

27.12 55.69 57.6527.96

29.33 1:01.27 26.41 57.00

BPITT--- x3:26.71

Roche, Samuel L Catalano, Nicholas W

Evans, Chris Drake, Tim

24.08 50.74 52.8924.63

24.15 51.70 24.01 51.38

BSHEN--- x3:31.91

Harding, Brian Ouyang, Andy

Hotaling, Kaleb Jordan, James

25.48 53.47 54.7525.46

24.38 51.46 25.00 52.23

CPITT--- x3:34.72

Pogharian, Nicholas Fan, Eric

Zhu, Dustin Yuan, Kyle

25.75 53.39 53.8626.13

26.07 54.87 25.24 52.60

BIHSBV-NI--- x3:39.96

Fang, Teng-Ru 17 Bodenstein, Rory 17

Guan, Michael 15 Stevens, Evan 15

25.38 53.40 56.0726.69

26.90 57.42 23.94 53.07

BM-W--- x3:45.58

Martucci, Richard Bruno, Anthony J 13

Allen, Liam F 13 Choi, Andrew H 15

26.96 56.86 59.5327.91

26.28 55.61 25.78 53.58

BHILT--- x3:46.32

Buri, Matt DiBitetto, Jack

Dittman, Paul Neale, Noah

25.83 54.74 59.4027.61

27.29 59.43 25.22 52.75

BBC--- X3:46.65

Goodrich, Ben Beletti-Naccarato, Joe P 16

Wu, Jason Wang, Juneau

26.66 55.66 57.7527.27

26.89 56.48 27.20 56.76

CSHEN--- x3:47.49

Cho, Jeong-Yeon Herbinger, Devin

De Man, Quinten Ryan, Jack

27.80 57.30 1:00.8629.29

25.67 54.92 25.89 54.41
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BNISKY-AD--- x3:49.69

Colby, Bryan 17 LaFlamme, Owen C 16

Asworth, David 17 Wolfe, Derek 15

28.17 55.85 1:00.0928.31

28.02 57.46 26.98 56.29

CBC--- X3:52.12

Jeffers, John Leonard, Colin

Moloney, John Zheng, Josh

28.53 58.59 57.9427.26

27.13 56.55 27.82 59.04

BSARA--- x3:56.11

Mastrianni, Sam Canjura, Andrew

Bollinger, Adam Marron, Nick

28.16 1:02.35 58.1027.57

27.49 57.92 27.23 57.74

BB SPA--- x4:01.32

Randall, Damian Burkert, Karl

Haraden, Dylan Hodge, Alex

29.29 1:02.36 1:00.7829.65

27.25 57.95 28.77 1:00.23

CM-W--- x4:02.58

Elezovic, Brandon A 17 Yasuda, Kentaro B 14

Nugent, Paul M 17 Yi, Andrew

27.82 57.72 57.6127.94

30.59 1:02.75 30.75 1:04.50

CSARA--- x4:16.86

Masten, Michael Gregery, Mark

Sharpe, Matt Morrison, Liam

29.97 1:02.65 1:00.5128.85

30.63 1:04.86 31.35 1:08.84

BSCH--- x4:27.59

Valentin, Kenneth Gabriel, Lorenzo

Spinks, Sean Walton, Connor

30.33 1:02.19 34.44

29.38 1:03.44

BM-S--- X4:30.38

Jordan, Charles Moon, Jason

Vernon, Emilio Tortoricci, Robert

35.52 1:12.79 1:01.3729.07

28.79 1:02.73 35.66 1:13.49

CIHSBV-NI--- x4:34.85

Song, Leo 15 Dongtoe, Tenzin 16

Mangan, Kyle 15 Yi, Seogi 15

31.06 1:03.94 1:06.0730.80

35.57 1:25.64 28.10 59.20

CHILT--- x4:36.99

Ottman, Bobby Gargano, Alex

Ransom, Weston Ransom, Eli

32.94 1:12.02 1:04.3829.46

35.51 1:13.89 31.69 1:06.70

BAHS-AD--- x4:42.42

Faruma, Zakaria 15 Binyamin, Barak 14

O'Neal, Michael 15 Rosenzweig, John T 15

33.77 1:10.96 1:11.8733.51

1:10.29

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Shaker High School 359

2. Pittsford 349

3. Ithaca High School Boys 302

4. Shenendehowa Boys Varsity 269

5. Ballston Spa 213

6. Monroe-Woodbury 121

7. Niskayuna 119

8. Mohonasen-Schalmont 116

9. Hilton High School 112

10. Bethlehem Central 106

11. Saratoga Springs Boys HS 80

12. Schenectady High School 70

13. Albany High School 36

14. Glens Falls 23

15. LaSalle 4

16. Albany Academy 2


